
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2023 / 2024 
Monday 6 November – Thursday 7 December 2023  9:00 am – 2:00 pm  (each day) 

Wednesday 22 November 2023  9:00 am – 6:00 pm 

Saturday 2 December 2023 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Friday 8 December, 2023 CLOSED 

JANUARY 2024 
Wednesday 10 January 2024  8:00 am – 2:00 pm 

Thursday 11 January 2024  8:00 am – 2:00 pm 
Friday 12 January 2024  8:00 am – 2:00 pm 

Monday 15 January – Friday 19 January 2024 9:00 am – 3:00 pm (each day) 
Saturday 20 January 2024 9:00am - 12:00pm 

Monday 22 January – Thursday 25 January 2024 9:00 am – 2:00 pm 

Friday 26 January 2024 CLOSED (Australia Day Holiday) 
  

TERM 1 – 2024 
The uniform shop will be open every school day for the first 4 weeks of Term 1 

Monday 22 January 2024 – 16 February 2024 
Week 1 – Week 4 

Monday - Friday 
9:00 am – 2:00 pm (each day) 

NORMAL Trading Hours – Resume Monday 19 February 2024 

Monday 
Wednesday 

Thursday 

9:00 am – 2:00 pm 
9:00 am – 2:00 pm 
9:00 am – 12:00 pm 

SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION OFFICE CLOSES 
 4.15 pm Friday 8th December 2023 

SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION OFFICE RE-OPENS 
Wednesday 10 January 2024 | 9 am – 3pm 

Normal Office Hours resume Monday 15 January 2024 
Enrolment Interviews scheduled for Week of 15 January 2024 

SCHOOL RESUMES 2024 

Monday 22 January (Years 7, 10, 11) 

Tuesday 23 January (Years 8, 9, 12) 

Mountain Creek State High School 

UNIFORM SHOP HOURS   –   Phone 5457 8328 

 
Extended Trading Hours | The Uniform Shop is located in the Student Services Building. 


